88114A

BELFAST

General Information

Article:

Lighting Type:

EAN Code:
Dimensions
Width:
Height:

.
Overhang:
Weight:
Bulb
Socket:
Bulb:
Delivery:

Max. Wattage:

Line Voltage:

88114A
wall luminaire

9008606083688

8.66 inch
12.05 inch
8.98 inch
8.66 inch
1.35 kg

GU10
GU10
excl.

1x 50W
120V, 60Hz




